Kreisverband Bund der Overledinger Schiitzen

Kreismeisterschaften

Diziplin:
Einteilung:

Klasse:

Anzahl Starter:

Einzelwertung

Platz Schitze / Schiitzin

van Riischen, Simon

Temmen, Moritz

Metker, Mathias

Rhauderwiek, Thomas
Kruse, Jens
Arends, Daniel
Alberding, Gerhard
Janssen, Matthias
Wolters, Matthias
Cramer, Marcel
Grest, Kai

Janssen, Christian
Plaisier, Thomas
Liken, Patrick

10 m Luftpistole
Herren

2026

Herren- / Damenklasse |

14

Verein

Holterfehn
Burlage

Vollenerfehn

Ostrhauderfehn
Idafehn

Idafehn
Bollingen
Flachsmeer
Burlage
Ostrhauderfehn
Ostrhauderfehn
Flachsmeer
Idafehn

Burlage

1. Serie

98

88

87

91
90
83
85
86
90
74
83
80

2. Serie

92

91

89

85
87
83
87
80
85
84
73
67

3. Serie

87

93

92

88
83
86
76
84
76
83
74
78

4, Serie

87

87

90

86
87
85
86
82
78
86
81
80

Ergebniss

364
359

358

350
347
337
334
332
329
327
311
305

Einzel/
Mannschaft
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